S50
CURRENT PROBE
WWW.GFUVE.COM Current Probe | EDITION : 22-09 | Page 1 of 4
Subject to change without notice
S50
1. Power meter;                                                                               2. Energy sub-meters;
3. Phase angle meter;                                                                     4. Cable fault analysis;
5. Large industrial loads;                         6. Earth resistance meter;

Material PC+ABS, UL94 V0
≤
Accuracy (1000A Range)
Phase Shi�(1000A Range)
≤
≤
≤
≤
≤
≤
S50
CURRENT PROBE
WWW.GFUVE.COM Current Probe | EDITION : 22-09 | Page 3 of 4
Subject to change without notice
Selection guide
S50A5-100 100A 120A 5A 20:1 2.5VA 1%
S50A5-200 200A 240A 5A 40:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S50A5-300 300A 360A 5A 60:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S50A5-400 400A 480A 5A 80:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S50A5-500 500A 600A 5A 100:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S50A5-600 600A 720A 5A 120:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S50A5-800 800A 960A 5A 160:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S50A5-1000 1000A 1200A 5A 200:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S50A1-100 100A 120A 1A 100:1 customized 0.2%
S50A1-200 200A 240A 1A 200:1 customized 0.2%
S50A1-300 300A 360A 1A 300:1 customized 0.2%
S50A1-400 400A 480A 1A 400:1 customized 0.2%
S50A1-500 500A 600A 1A 500:1 customized 0.2%
S50A1-600 600A 720A 1A 600:1 customized 0.2%
S50A1-800 800A 960A 1A 800:1 customized 0.2%
S50A1-1000 1000A 1200A 1A 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S502-300 300A 360A 300mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S502-500 500A 600A 500mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S502-1000 1000A 1200A 500mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
S503-800 800A 960A 400mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
S503-1000 1000A 1200A 400mA 2500:1 customized 0.1%
S504-500 500A 600A 250mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
S504-1000 1000A 1200A 250mA 4000:1 customized 0.1%
S50V1-1000 1000A 1200A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S50V2-1000 1000A 1200A 2V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S50V4-1000 1000A 1200A 4V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S50V5-1000 1000A 1200A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S50V10-1000 1000A 1200A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S50V03-300 300A
Model Rate Current Max Current Secondary Current Coil Ra�o Burden Resistance Accuracy
360A 300mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S50V05-500 500A 600A 500mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S50V1-500 500A 600A 1V 2000:1 customized 0.2%
S50V2-500 500A 600A 2V 2000:1 customized 0.2%
S50V4-500 500A 600A 4V 2000:1 customized 0.2%
S50V5-500 500A 600A 5V 2000:1 customized 0.2%
S50V10-500 500A 600A 10V 2000:1 customized 0.2%
S50V13-1000 10/100/1000A 12/120/1200A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Notes: Can be customized current probe according to user requirements!
S50
CURRENT PROBE
WWW.GFUVE.COM Current Probe | EDITION : 22-09 | Page 4 of 4